PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION
FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS

GALVESTON CO MUD #30

Rate to keep average tax bill constant

Highest rate to avoid Rollback election
Proposed Rate

Last Year's Rate

Prior Year Total Homestead Value

Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads
Prior Year Exemption Percentage

Prior Year Average Home Value

Current Year Total Homestead Value
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads
Current Year Exemption Percentage

Current Year Average Home Value

2014 M&0O Tax Rate
2015 M&0O Rollback Rate

2015 Certified Value
2015 Uncertified Value
2014 Certified Value
2014 Uncertified Value

0.31331
0.33837
0.33000
0.35000
13,430,118
18
0
$746,118
12,502,394
15
0
$833,493

0.18000
0.17402

86,696,095
5,454,860
74,555,866
0



PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION
FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS

GALVESTON CO MUD #30

Rate to keep average tax bill constant

Highest rate to avoid Rollback election
Proposed Rate

Last Year's Rate

Prior Year Total Homestead Value

Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads
Prior Year Exemption Percentage

Prior Year Average Home Value

Current Year Total Homestead Value
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads
Current Year Exemption Percentage

Current Year Average Home Value

2015 M&0O Tax Rate
2016 M&0O Rollback Rate

2016 Certified Value
2016 Uncertified Value
2015 Certified Value
2015 Uncertified Value

0.34205
0.36941
0.27000
0.33000
14,918,990
16
0
$932,437
13,493,813
15
0
$899,588

0.15000
0.16792

96,023,789
3,694,892
91,640,647
0



PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION

FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS: Anthea Moran/Terrell Palmer

GALVESTON CO MUD #30

Rate to keep average tax bill constant

Highest rate to avoid Rollback election
Proposed Rate

Last Year's Rate

Prior Year Total Homestead Value

Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads
Prior Year Exemption Percentage

Prior Year Average Home Value

Current Year Total Homestead Value
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads
Current Year Exemption Percentage

Current Year Average Home Value

2016 M&0O Tax Rate
2017 M&0O Rollback Rate

2017 Certified Value
2017 Uncertified Value
2016 Certified Value
2016 Uncertified Value

0.24005
0.25926
0.25000
0.27000
14,004,451
16
0
$875,278
19,689,320
20
0
$984,466

0.25000
0.24005

104,787,029
5,053,110
99,092,357
0



PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION
FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS: Terrell Palmer

GALVESTON CO MUD #30

Rate to keep average tax bill constant

Highest rate to avoid Rollback election
Proposed Rate

Last Year's Rate

Prior Year Total Homestead Value

Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads
Prior Year Exemption Percentage

Prior Year Average Home Value

Current Year Total Homestead Value
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads
Current Year Exemption Percentage

Current Year Average Home Value

2017 M&0O Tax Rate
2018 M&0O Rollback Rate

2018 Certified Value
2018 Uncertified Value
2017 Certified Value
2017 Uncertified Value

0.25062
0.27067
0.25000
0.25000
19,650,600
20
0
$982,530
24,502,325
25
0
$980,093

0.25000
0.27067

108,713,335
3,448,110
108,947,169
0
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