FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS

Rate to keep average tax bill constant	0.31331
Highest rate to avoid Rollback election	0.33837
Proposed Rate	0.33000
Last Year's Rate	0.35000
Prior Year Total Homestead Value	13,430,118
Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads	18
Prior Year Exemption Percentage	0
Prior Year Average Home Value	\$746,118
Current Year Total Homestead Value	12,502,394
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads	15
Current Year Exemption Percentage	0
Current Year Average Home Value	\$833,493
2014 M&O Tax Rate	0.18000
2015 M&O Rollback Rate	0.17402
2015 Certified Value	86,696,095
2015 Uncertified Value	5,454,860
2014 Certified Value	74,555,866
2014 Uncertified Value	0

FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS

Rate to keep average tax bill constant	0.34205
Highest rate to avoid Rollback election	0.36941
Proposed Rate	0.27000
Last Year's Rate	0.33000
Prior Year Total Homestead Value	14,918,990
Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads	16
Prior Year Exemption Percentage	0
Prior Year Average Home Value	\$932,437
Current Year Total Homestead Value	13,493,813
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads	15
Current Year Exemption Percentage	0
Current Year Average Home Value	\$899,588
2015 M&O Tax Rate	0.15000
2016 M&O Rollback Rate	0.16792
2016 Certified Value	96,023,789
2016 Uncertified Value	3,694,892
2015 Certified Value	91,640,647
2015 Uncertified Value	0

FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS: Anthea Moran/Terrell Palmer

Rate to keep average tax bill constant	0.24005
Highest rate to avoid Rollback election	0.25926
Proposed Rate	0.25000
Last Year's Rate	0.27000
Prior Year Total Homestead Value	14,004,451
Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads	16
Prior Year Exemption Percentage	0
Prior Year Average Home Value	\$875,278
Current Year Total Homestead Value	19,689,320
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads	20
Current Year Exemption Percentage	0
Current Year Average Home Value	\$984,466
2016 M&O Tax Rate	0.25000
2017 M&O Rollback Rate	0.24005
2017 Certified Value	104,787,029
2017 Uncertified Value	5,053,110
2016 Certified Value	99,092,357
2016 Uncertified Value	0

FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS: Terrell Palmer

Rate to keep average tax bill constant	0.25062
Highest rate to avoid Rollback election	0.27067
Proposed Rate	0.25000
Last Year's Rate	0.25000
Prior Year Total Homestead Value	19,650,600
Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads	20
Prior Year Exemption Percentage	0
Prior Year Average Home Value	\$982,530
Current Year Total Homestead Value	24,502,325
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads	25
Current Year Exemption Percentage	0
Current Year Average Home Value	\$980,093
2017 M&O Tax Rate	0.25000
2018 M&O Rollback Rate	0.27067
2018 Certified Value	108,713,335
2018 Uncertified Value	3,448,110
2017 Certified Value	108,947,169
2017 Uncertified Value	0